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DRIVEN BY RACING

BRSCC 2025 Donington Park Autumn Race Weekend

13th & 14th September 2025 - Entry List V.2 Issued 11/09/25

SW MOTORSPORTS CLUBSPORT TROPHY

NO' DRIVER TEAM NAME / SPONSOR CAR cc CLASS
6 Alistair Lindsay Motor City Performance Audi TFSI 2.0 2000 Class B
8 Barny Francis Rocketdog Racing Mazda RX8 1300 Class D
15 David Cox Davanti VW Golf 2000 ClassA
19 Benjamin Amorim-Draper Misty Racing Mazda MX5 MK1 1600 ClassE
22 Chris Fantana 2RM Motorsport w/Planet Caravan Mazda MX5 MK1 1800 ClassE
30 Neil Huggins Privateer Lotus Exige S2 1800 Class A

Lloyd Huggins

32 Mark Jones Misty Racing Honda Civic Type R 2000 Class B
38 Gary Hobbs Misty Racing Hyundai Coupe 2000 ClassE
40 Adam Radford AWR Racing BMW Z4 3000 Class B
51 Callum Robey Hyper Motorsport Honda Civic Type-R 1995 Class C
52 Rob Walker J&S MX5 Mazda MX5 2000 Class C
54 Stephen Harrison Privateer Honda S2000 1997 Class B
56 Chris Mayhew Fin Sport Renault Clio Cup 1600 Class C
66 Richard Clarke Finsport MK7 VW 2000 ClassA
69 Richard goodall Nationwide traffic solutions motorsport JCW mini cooper endurance 2000 Class A
72 Steve Kite Misty Racing Mazda MX5 MK3 2000 Class D
73 Mike Parsons CARR SPORT VW Golf 2000 Class A
7 Darren Jukes Jukes Motorsport BMW Z4 3000 Class B

Joseph Jukes

82 Steve Wood Privateer BMW Z4 3000 Class B
83 Ashley Parsons Se7en motorsport Toyota Celica 1800 Class C
88 Philip Adcock Privateer BMW Compact E36 1900 ClassE
91 Ryszard Elliott-Nowobilski ASTON KEEPER Bmw z4 3000 Class C

Krzysztof Nowobilski

93 Charlie Hayes Dent Wizard Flying Colours BMW E36 Compact 2800 Class C
94 Adam Marshall AMR Vw Golf GTI 1998 ClassA
99 Cavan Taylor SBN Renault Clio 1998 Class D

107 Steven Watson Puretrack Renault Clio RS200 2000 Class D

111 Shane Kelly UWRacing Morgan Plus Four 2000 Class A

Karl Goshawk

150 Martin Smith Hamertime Motorsport with Dandy Marketing Mini Cooper S 1596 Class D

152 Tom Kirton Hills Motorsport Mazda MX5 MK3 2000 Class D

153 Kevin Stirling London Body Shop/ First Self Drive Renault Clio 4 1600 Class B

173 Nick Ramsden 2RM Motorsport w/Planet Caravan BMW E36 Compact 2500 Class D

196 Nick Brady Portmill Engineering, Jason Metals Limited Audi TTCR 1984 Class B

527 Rory Pickles MotorCity Performance Audi TT 1998 Class B

621 Graham Waterhouse Over The Crest Racibg with Direct Motorsport Honda Type R 2000 Class C

721 Chris Murphy Whitebridge Bmw z4 3000 Class C

888 Graham Price Puretrack Renault Megane 2000 Class A

905 Gary Franks Driven Ohm Racing Mazda MX5 2000 Class D

Keith Davies



FUN CUP ENDURANCE CHAMPIONSHIP

NO' DRIVER TEAM NAME / SPONSOR CAR cc CLASS
1 Chris Dovell Team Olympian GRD Fun Cup 1800 M
Riley Phillips
Simon Rudd
14 Gary Bate Greenheath Fun Cup 1800 M
Paul Turner
49 Guido Basile Mean Machine Fun Cup 1800 M

Michael McCollum

Steve Harris

97 Andre Renom Renom Racing Fun Cup 1800
Pierre Renom M
98 Angus Gough BERT Fun Cup 1800

Jonathan Railton
99 Patrik Potocki Fast Track Fun Cup 1800

Simon Lidzén

103 Christopher Weatherill AxiaMetrics Fun Cup 1800 M
John Perrott
Greg Evans M
110 Charlie Hart Morpheus Motorsport Fun Cup 1800
Chris Hart
111 Craig Butterworth GCl Racing Fun Cup 1800
lan Wood
146 Ben Pitch PLR Racing Fun Cup 1800
Neil Plimmer M
157 Josh Phelps 2nd Choice Racing Fun Cup 1800
William Smith
158 Gary Summers Team Summers Fun Cup 1800 M
Graham Winstone
169 Rob Croydon Rare Vinyl TLR Fun Cup 1800 M
Matt Larbey
195 Matthew Hyde The Ninky Nonk Fun Cup 1800
Neo Clarke
200 Gareth Williams Red River Sport Fun Cup 1800 M
Johnny Mowlem M
207 Mark Burton Demon Tweeks 2 Fun Cup 1800 M
Graham Pattle M

Thomas Pattle

210 David Denyer Racelogic Fun Cup 1800

Julian Thomas M
214 Matt Hogg Seed Data Fun Cup 1800

Mike Devlin
225 Fabulous Randaccio UVio / Hofmann&#8217;s Motorsport Fun Cup 1800
Farquini

246 Ted Bradbury VapeClub with EDF Motorsports Fun Cup 1800

Vlad Vassiliev
248 Alistair Mckay Smith iLockerz Racing Fun Cup 1800

Mark Armstrong

Ryan Slaney-Smith

249 Jack Minshaw Demon Tweeks Fun Cup 1800
Guy Minshaw
Jason Minshaw M
251 Peter Belshaw Sherardize UK Fun Cup 1800 M
Teddy Wilson
252 Andrew Dyer Team Pesky Fun Cup 1800
Alex Foden
257 Sam Gibson Team Pacific Fun Cup 1800

Liam O'Donnell
263 Miguel Faisca FF Corse Fun Cup 1800
Andrea Seminara
557 John Whitehouse Signature RV Fun Cup 1800 M
Marcus Clutton

Steve Ruston



BRSCC FIESTA JUNIOR CHAMPIONSHIP

NO'
7
11
12
19
20
25
27
33
35
36
43
51
55
65
66
69
70
72
86
87
179
235
287
306
507
555

AIRTEC MOTORSPORT FIESTA ST240 CHAMPIONSHIP

NO'
1
4

11
12
14
15
26
33
47
53
69
87
88
89

111

144

188

234

77

DRIVER
Nathaniel Darcy
Max Horlor
Thomas Merritt
Christopher Doble
Kacper Tomalewski
Harry Russell
Lewis Islin
Aaron Beattie
Eden Spanswick
Jake Howarth
Daniella Sutton
Luke Broadbent
Bobby Holmes
Isaac Doble
Neil Hampson
Harry Lindley
Benjy Douglas
Lewis Turkington
Jack Sant
Archie Davies
Thomas Simpson
Jenson Pritchard
Max Fenton
Oliver Heron
Dara Mclnerney

Oscar Homerstone

DRIVER

Alastair Kellett
Gary Miller
Luke Warr
David Nye

Simon Horrobin
Marco Ricci

Harry Hayes
Daniel Robinson
James Pope
Morgan Kidd
Matt Chambers
Joseph Knight
John Cooper

Jason O Connell

Graeme Colfer

George Foxlow

Maggie Webster

Zachary Lucas

Sean Reynolds

TEAM NAME / SPONSOR
Fafi B
Traxxas
Race Car Consultants
Race Car Consultants
JAM SPORT
Velocity Racing
20 Ten Racing
Aaron Beattie Racing / Race Car Consultants
Race Car Consultants
BPC
Race Car Consultants
Velocity Racing / CDS
Exclusive motor company
Race car consultant/ Doble motorcycles
Neil Hampson Racing/ BPC
Harry Lindley Racing
BDR Motorsport Ltd
Twenty Ten Racing powered by Tool Maniac

Blitz mot centre

Race car consultants
BC Racing
Jamsport Racing/Recontainers Ltd
TENSPORT Performance / Gas and Air Ltd

Jamsport

DCM Racing, Tegiwa, Ash Bank Garage, Wrap Star, Demon Tweeks

Race Car Consultants

TEAM NAME / SPONSOR
Kellett Motorsport
M+D engineering
race car consultants
Fixings & Powertool Cntr Ltd
Privateer
JRW Motorsport
Railscape LTD with Race Car Consultants
Jamsport Racing
Privateer
JRW Motorsport
Madison Web Solutions
JamSport FIXATOOL
SIMPLY CAR SALES/20 TEN RACING
Kellet Motorsport
Shadow Rotary
20Ten / RHI Service
JRW/Jellyfish motorsport
JRW Motorsport

Privateer

CAR
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SILVERLAKE C1 ENDURANCE SERIES

NO'
305

306

311

326

331

338

341

356

363

378

380

385

386

396

412

421

424

426

427

431

432

434

442

446

DRIVER
Peter Wood
lain Brear
James Beaumont
Nick Rose
Shane Everitt
Bruce Burrowes
Anthony Haberman
Luke Haberman
Chris Etheridge
Colin Bysouth
Charles Abbott
Lionel Abbott
Jeremy Crook
Alec Livesley
Adam Willis
Austin Munday
Charlie Bingham
Kieran Griffin
Oliver Griffin
William Ward
William Bell
Adrian Williams
Matt Hillam
David Birch
Jack Watts
Mark Thompson
Andrew Scott
Alastair Harris
Crispin Harris
Edward (Teddie) Wilmoth
James Wilmoth
Yan Whittaker
Ed McDermott
Ollie Anslow
Richard Alexander
Ted Reddick
Matthew Rice
Jonathan Munday
Chris Freeman
Jordan Robertson
Daren Scholes
Shaun Birch
Robert Fern
James Matthews
Zachary Arthur
Luke Francis
Ron Johnson
Piers Johnson
Jonathan Fowler
Johnny Lau
Sandro Proietti
Oscar Proietti
Adrian Langley
David Mears
Adam Norris
Michelle Pavey
Matthew Gillbanks

Andy Cummins

TEAM NAME / SPONSOR
Team M8S Racing

FBR

TGR Racing

#blessed

Abbott Racing Motorsport

Brimstone Racing

Trojon Motorsport

JW Bird Motorsport

Radiation Racing

Team MKD

GALA PERFORMANCE W/ BPC MOTORSPORT

CrispyMoth

WRC Developments with CB Autoservices

SCR

Emax motorsport

Alpha-Trojon

Advantage Motorsport

DFTS

AF Racing

OPC-PR

RABsport racing

Baycon Racing with Liqui Moly

Team InSeine

Jam First

CAR
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449

451

456

458

466

469

510

519

527

550

558

569

586

587

Nick Beaumont
Philip House
Peter Kay

Nigel Davers
Joe Walsh

Shaun Kirby
Andrew Smith
Michael Chapman
Wayne Chalk
Colin Hoad
Mark Hoad
Oliver Barnard
Josh Goldman
Daniel Kell
Oliver Owen
Tom Owen
Jamie McManners
Lee Caygill
Jonathan Shepherd
David Shepherd
James Shepherd
Rachael Shepherd
Michael Dark
Charlie Dark
Adam Button
Aaron Chalk
Daniel Duell
George Davis
Ashlee-James Aspin
Benjamin Heywood
David Drinkwater
Ryan Bensley
Craig Mclnerney

James Woolley

J W Bird Motorsport

PMF Racing with CSR

Gemini racing

Silverlake Racing Team

CATDT

Preptech

Bravo Racing

Project 9 Autotmotive

Red Sky Racing

MDA

Silverlake Racing Team

Ugga Dugga Racing

WRC Developments with CB Autoservices

DCM Racing
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NORTHERN SPORTS & SALOON CAR CHAMPIONSHIP

NO' DRIVER TEAM NAME / SPONSOR CAR CLASS
1 Stephen Reece Privateer Lotus C
2 Matty Cobb Privateer VW Bettle Al
7 Alan McPherson Privateer MK Indy E
12 Scott Hubel Privateer Peugeot A2
14 Carl Hitchen Privateer Renault Clio C
18 Damien McKay Privateer Westfield E
19 Kirk Armitage Privateer BMW M3 Al
20 Stevie McNab Privateer Honda Civic C
25 Jon Armstrong Privateer Porsche
47 Stephen Craggs Privateer Maxda Mx5 M
48 lan McLaughlin Privateer Ginetta G40 GTS A2
55 Tom Bowes Privateer Prorsche Boxster Al
78 Alex Prentice Privateer VW Golf B
81 Michael Boak Privateer VW Golf B
87 Stephen Kell Privateer Sierra Cosworth 4x4 B
89 Daniel Kell Privateer Sierra Cosworth 4x4 B
94 Jon Woolfitt Privateer Spire GTR Al
101 Stewart Middleton Privateer Honda Civic C
251 Robert Claxton Privateer VW Golf C
312 David Todd Privateer Subaru B
546 Cameron Whitley Privateer VW Polo B

GEOFF PAGE ENGINEERING SUPER CLASSIC PRE '99 FORMULA FORD CHAMPIONSHIP

NO' DRIVER TEAM NAME / SPONSOR CAR YEAR CLASS

1 Tom Hawkins Springbridge Direct/TM Racing Swift SC95 1995 Super Classic A
14 Neil Hunt Privateer Mondiale M92S 1992 Super Classic A
16 Oliver Roberts Souley Motorsport Van Diemen RF89 1989 Super Classic B
22 Vincent Jay TM Racing/ Rapid Hire Services Van Dieman RF90 1990 Super Classic A
34 Colin Williams Privateer PRS 1978 Super Classic C
36 Don Boyack TM Racing Van Diemen RF89 1989 Super Classic B
48 Tim FitzGerald Privateer Van Diemen RF89 1989 Super Classic B
49 Christopher Stones Privateer Van Diemen RF88 1988 Super Classic B
50 David Porter Porter motorsport Van diemen RF92 1992 Super Classic A
52 Trevor Morgan Privateer Reynard 88 1988 Super Classic B
57 Bernard Leclercq Bernard Leclercq Van Dimen RF85 1985 Super Classic B
60 Simon (Syd) Fraser Privateer Van Diemen RF85 1985 Super Classic B
75 Harrison Morrow Shaws Motorsport Royal Rp21 1975 Super Classic C
111 GRACE BATES Shaws Motorsport Van Diemen RF79 1980 Super Classic C
134 Oliver Buckton MK8 Motorsport Van Diemien RF86 1986 Super Classic B
143 Jaap Blijleven Privateer Reynard FF88 1988 Super Classic B
167 George Townsend North Fire / Maggi Alexander / Discover Parks Merlyn Mark 17 1969 Super Classic D
177 Koen Baretta Privateer Reynard FF88 1988 Super Classic B
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